ADHOC ALLOWANCE  2,896.00 PROVIDENT FUND  1,800.00
BASIC SALARY  15,000.00   
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE  7,500.00   
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE  1,250.00   
DOUBLE WAGES NATIONAL HOLIDAY  860.00   
GROSS EARNINGS 27,506.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1,800.00

NET SALARY 25,706.00

Amount in Words : Twenty Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Six Only
Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2025-2026

DESCRIPTION EARNED PROJECTED TOTAL
ANNUAL BASIC 31,935 90,000 121,935
ANNUAL HRA 15,968 45,000 60,968
ANNUAL ADHOC 6,166 17,376 23,542
ANNUAL LTA TAXABLE 2,661 7,500 10,161
Double wages National Holiday 860 0 860